(Includes Hosting up to 0.285 TB) 

$1,368 

Per Year 

Total Initial Term Fees: $179,840 

7.  Financial Terms 

(a) Upon the SOW Effective Date, ELLKAY shall invoice, and Client shall pay to ELLKAY the  

Annual Subscription Fees in the amount of Thirty-Four Thousand Six Hundred ($34,600) Dollars 

and the Annual Hosting Fees in the amount of One Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty-Eight 

($1,368) Dollars, as set forth in Fee Schedule 6(a) above. ELLKAY shall invoice and Client shall 

pay to ELLKAY the Annual Subscription Fees and the Annual Hosting Fees on the anniversary 

of the SOW Effective Date, thereafter. The Initial Term of the LKOasis subscription shall be five